
Featured Producer

APRIL,  2018

(718) 860-9100 help@baldorfood.combaldorfood.com

Lindsay,  CA
The third and fourth generation of  our 

family farmers maintain their  passion for 

growing citrus and delivering

top-quality  fruit .

SUNTREAT

About Suntreat
Suntreat Packing & Shipping Co. is an independently owned and operated citrus packing company. 

We are located in the San Joaquin Valley, the heart of California’s world-renowned agricultural re-

gion. We pack and sell California’s finest citrus—from perennial favorites such as lemons and or-

anges to emerging varieties and specialties including Sumo Citrus, Oro Blanco grapefruit and Gold 

Nugget mandarins.  



(718) 860-9100 help@baldorfood.combaldorfood.com

Featured Items

L

L1

L30

L4

L41

L4B

OR

OR1

OR2

OR3

OR5

OR5A

OR62

OR6A

OR6AA

OR7AB

OR7AA

OR7CC

OR8

OR80

ORO

165 CT

140 CT

200 CT

95 CT

115 CT

10 LB

56 CT

56 CT

88 CT

88 CT

113 CT

113 CT

48 CT

72 CT

1/2 BSH

20-28 CT

5 LB

18 LB

18 LB

20 LB

32 CT

Choice Lemons

Choice Lemons

Choice Lemons

Choice Lemons

Lemons

Meyer Lemons 

Choice Oranges

Fancy Oranges

Choice Oranges

Fancy Oranges

Choice Oranges

Fancy Oranges

Oranges 

Choice Oranges

Gold Nugget Oranges

Sumo Citrus

Sumo Citrus

Suki Mandarin

Cara Cara Oranges

Blood Oranges

Oro Blanco  Clementines

L L4B OR OR80

W A N T  M O R E ? 

Visit  our website to shop our ful l  range of  products.


