#### APRIL, 2018





# SUNTREAT

## Lindsay, CA

The third and fourth generation of our family farmers maintain their passion for growing citrus and delivering top-quality fruit.

### About Suntreat

Suntreat Packing & Shipping Co. is an independently owned and operated citrus packing company. We are located in the San Joaquin Valley, the heart of California's world-renowned agricultural region. We pack and sell California's finest citrus—from perennial favorites such as lemons and oranges to emerging varieties and specialties including Sumo Citrus, Oro Blanco grapefruit and Gold Nugget mandarins.

## **Featured Items**





L







OR

0R80

L	Choice Lemons	165 CT
L1	Choice Lemons	140 CT
L30	Choice Lemons	200 CT
L4	Choice Lemons	95 CT
L41	Lemons	115 CT
L4B	Meyer Lemons	10 LB
OR	Choice Oranges	56 CT
O R 1	Fancy Oranges	56 CT
OR2	Choice Oranges	88 CT
OR3	Fancy Oranges	88 CT
OR5	Choice Oranges	113 CT
OR5A	Fancy Oranges	113 CT
OR62	Oranges	48 CT
OR6A	Choice Oranges	72 CT
OR6AA	Gold Nugget Oranges	1/2 BSH
OR7AB	Sumo Citrus	20-28 CT
OR7AA	Sumo Citrus	5 LB
OR7CC	Suki Mandarin	18 LB
OR8	Cara Cara Oranges	18 LB
0R80	Blood Oranges	20 LB
ORO	Oro Blanco Clementines	32 CT

#### WANT MORE?

Visit our website to shop our full range of products.